Price List/Hump Silicone Hose
HPI Co., Ltd.
Currency: JPY Price Condition: EXW (Excluding Tax)
Part Number ID Length
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Tolerance
(mm)
Color/Logo Clamp Size Price (JPY)
HPSH-CH050BK Φ50 76 3.8 ±5 Black/EVOLVE #29/32 ¥2,000
HPSH-CH050BL Φ50 76 3.8 ±5 Blue/HPI #29/32 ¥2,000
HPSH-CH060BK Φ60 76 3.8 ±5 Black/EVOLVE #36 ¥2,200
HPSH-CH060BL Φ60 76 3.8 ±5 Blue/HPI #36 ¥2,200
HPSH-CH070BK Φ70 76 3.8 ±5 Black/EVOLVE #44 ¥2,400
HPSH-CH070BL Φ70 76 3.8 ±5 Blue/HPI #44 ¥2,400
HPSH-CH080BK Φ80 76 3.8 ±5 Black/EVOLVE #48 ¥2,600
HPSH-CH080BL Φ80 76 3.8 ±5 Blue/HPI #48 ¥2,600
1 Date of Issue: MAR/2026